
A Campaign for a
Stronger Agnes Scott

NAMING OPPORTUNITIES
Opportunity

Student Entrance 

Student Lobby

Career Attire Closet

Discovery and Exploration Hub 

Gift Amount

$500,000

$100,000 

$50,000

$250,000

Agnes Scott College
141 E. College Ave. Decatur, GA, 30030

GARDEN LEVEL

Room Number

030

Updated August 2021

NAMED

(if available)



A Campaign for a
Stronger Agnes Scott

Opportunity

Corridor 

Vestibule - S

Vestibule - N

Dieckmann Conference Room

McKinney President’s Open Office 

Pantry

Office - Associate VP

President’s Office

Office - Institutional Research

Office - unassigned

President’s Conference Room

Executive Assistant & Waiting

Center for Career Discovery and  

Professional Success

Career Center Director

Career Coaching

Internship Programs

Video Interview Rooms

Video Interview Rooms

Career Coaching

Communications & Operations

Discovery/PS Conference 

Career Coaching

Career Coaching

Career Coaching

Elevator      

Gift Amount

$1,500,000

$100,000

$100,000

$300,000

$250,000

$50,000

$75,000

$300,000

$75,000

$75,000

$200,000

$100,000

Agnes Scott College
141 E. College Ave. Decatur, GA, 30030

FIRST FLOOR NAMING OPPORTUNITIES
Room Number

C1A,B,E,G, H

C1C

C1F

100

101

103

104

106

107

109

110

111

NAMED

Updated August 2021

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

(if available)

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

PENDING

$5,000,000

$125,000

$75,000

$75,000

$50,000

$50,000

$75,000

$100,000

$250,000

$75,000

$75,000

$75,000

$50,000

NAMED

NAMED
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NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Opportunity

Corridor

Tower Bedroom/Three bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

RA Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Study

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Three Bedroom 

Two Bedroom

Student Gathering

Two Bedroom

Gift Amount

$1,000,000

$100,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$100,000

$75,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$75,000

$50,000

$250,000

$50,000

Agnes Scott College
141 E. College Ave. Decatur, GA, 30030

SECOND FLOOR

Room Number

C2A,B,C,D

200

201

202

203

204

206

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

222

223

224

Updated August 2021

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED
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NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Opportunity

Corridor

Tower Bedroom/Three bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

RA Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Study

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Three Bedroom 

Two Bedroom

Student Gathering

Two Bedroom

Gift Amount

$1,000,000

$100,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$100,000

$75,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$75,000

$50,000

$250,000

$50,000

Agnes Scott College
141 E. College Ave. Decatur, GA, 30030

THIRD FLOOR

Room Number

C3A,B,C,D

300

301

302

303

304

306

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

322

323

324

Updated August 2021

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED
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NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Opportunity

Corridor

Resident Support

Three Bedroom 

One Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

RA Bedroom

Study

One Bedroom

Bell Tower

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

Two Bedroom

One Bedroom

Laundry

Student Gathering

Gift Amount

$1,000,000

$250,000

$75,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$75,000

$50,000

$2,000,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$50,000

$75,000

$250,000

Agnes Scott College
141 E. College Ave. Decatur, GA, 30030

FOURTH FLOOR

Room Number

C4A,B,C,D

400

401

402

403

404

405

406

407

409

411

412

413

414

415

416

418

422

423

Updated August 2021

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED

NAMED


