

# GARDEN LEVEL NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Room Number (if available)	Opportunity	Gift Amount
	Student Entrance	\$500,000
030	Student Lobby	\$100,000 <b>NAMED</b>
	Career Attire Closet	\$50,000
	Discovery and Exploration Hub	\$250,000





## FIRST FLOOR NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Room Number (if available)	Opportunity	Gift Amount
C1A,B,E,G, H	Corridor	\$1,500,000
C1C	Vestibule - S	\$100,000 <b>NAMED</b>
C1F	Vestibule - N	\$100,000 NAMED
100	Dieckmann Conference Room	\$300,000
101	McKinney President's Open Office	\$250,000 <b>NAMED</b>
103	Pantry	\$50,000 <b>NAMED</b>
104	Office - Associate VP	\$75,000 <b>NAMED</b>
106	President's Office	\$300,000 NAMED
107	Office - Institutional Research	\$75,000
109	Office - unassigned	\$75,000
110	President's Conference Room	\$200,000 NAMED
111	Executive Assistant & Waiting	\$100,000 NAMED
	Center for Career Discovery and	\$5,000,000
	Professional Success	¥ 3,3 2 3,3 2 3
	Career Center Director	\$125,000 <b>NAMED</b>
	Career Coaching	\$75,000 NAMED
	Internship Programs	\$75,000 NAMED
	Video Interview Rooms	\$50,000 NAMED
	Video Interview Rooms	\$50,000 <b>PENDING</b>
	Career Coaching	\$75,000 NAMED
	Communications & Operations	\$100,000 <b>NAMED</b>
	Discovery/PS Conference	\$250,000
	Career Coaching	\$75,000
	Career Coaching	\$75,000
	Career Coaching	\$75,000
	Elevator	\$50,000 NAMED
	A arrag Coatt Callaga	

Agnes Scott College

141 E. College Ave. Decatur, GA, 30030



## SECOND FLOOR NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Room Number	Opportunity	Gift Amour	nt
C2A,B,C,D	Corridor	\$1,000,000	NAMED
200	Tower Bedroom/Three bedroom	\$100,000	NAMED
201	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	NAMED
202	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	NAMED
203	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	NAMED
204	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
206	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
208	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
209	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
210	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
211	RA Bedroom	\$50,000	NAMED
212	Two Bedroom	\$100,000	NAMED
213	Study	\$75,000	NAMED
214	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
215	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
216	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
217	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
218	Three Bedroom	\$75,000	
222	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	NAMED
223	Student Gathering	\$250,000	
224	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	NAMED



## THIRD FLOOR NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Room Number	Opportunity	Gift Amou	int
C3A,B,C,D	Corridor	\$1,000,000	
300	Tower Bedroom/Three bedroom	\$100,000	NAMED
301	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	NAMED
302	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
303	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
304	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	NAMED
306	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
308	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
309	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
310	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
311	RA Bedroom	\$50,000	
312	Two Bedroom	\$100,000	NAMED
313	Study	\$75,000	NAMED
314	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
315	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
316	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	NAMED
317	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
318	Three Bedroom	\$75,000	NAMED
322	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	
323	Student Gathering	\$250,000	NAMED
324	Two Bedroom	\$50,000	



## FOURTH FLOOR NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Room Number	Opportunity	Gift Amount
C4A,B,C,D	Corridor	\$1,000,000
400	Resident Support	\$250,000
401	Three Bedroom	\$75,000 <b>NAMED</b>
402	One Bedroom	\$50,000 <b>NAMED</b>
403	Two Bedroom	\$50,000 <b>NAMED</b>
404	Two Bedroom	\$50,000 NAMED
405	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
406	Two Bedroom	\$50,000 <b>NAMED</b>
407	RA Bedroom	\$50,000
409	Study	\$75,000 <b>NAMED</b>
411	One Bedroom	\$50,000
412	Bell Tower	\$2,000,000
413	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
414	Two Bedroom	\$50,000 <b>NAMED</b>
415	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
416	Two Bedroom	\$50,000
418	One Bedroom	\$50,000
422	Laundry	\$75,000 <b>NAMED</b>
423	Student Gathering	\$250,000